COCKERMOUTH GOLF CLUB

July Stableford Rd5 - Aggregate Scoresheet
Best nett score, from 4 rounds, as of 11/08/2021

Division 1
Player Name
Tony Quinn

D Campbell
Brian Kirk

Chris Thompson
Adam Smith
John Dobie
Matthew Wilson
Sam Plummer
Adam McGuirk
James Jackson
Regan Tinnion
Lee Meddings
David Blain
Garrie Simpson (Snr)
Gary Simpson (Jnr)
Michael Stewardson
Ryan Johnston
Liam Cooke

Neil Fox

Malcolm Dixon
Richard Kirk
Bruce Denwood
Elliott Law

Paul Taylor

Mike Graham
Ryan Gaffney
Will Varty

Euan Pattinson
Andrew Skillen
Jonathan Ritson
Kevin Dickinson
Peter MacCreedy
David Thurlow

Aggregate Print (46 players)

Hcp
26
20
10

23

14
26
13
20
20
17

13
15
10
14

19
18
28
16
20

21

24
14

Scores

42
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
31

Total
42
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
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Paul Tomlinson

Neil Grisdale

Alan Berry

Grahame Hannah
Bryan Thompson
Adam Hawley
Richard (Harry) Harrington
Glyn Rowland-Jones
Jordan Eland

Mark Newton

Ged Quinn

JP Hardingham

Tom Smith

Aggregate Print (46 players)

17
10
17
22
26

26
28

21
22
27
18

31 31

30 30
30 30
30 30
29 29
29 29
29 29
29 29
28 28
28 28
25 25
24 24
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